Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Marshall - (1443281) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.02
1:05.44
1:06.55
1:07.87
1:12.01
1:14.59
1:14.96
1:15.15

1:16.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.02
1:05.44
1:06.55
1:07.87
1:12.01
1:14.96
1:16.71
1:14.59

1:15.15

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

523
490
466
439
367
331
326
323
304

WA Pts
523
490
466
439
367
326
304
331
323

Round

m I I

Round

F

m m I

T

Date

12/05/24
16/01/24
16/01/24
08/07/23
17/07/22
16/01/22
24/04/22
16/01/22
02/04/22

Date

12/05/24
16/01/24
16/01/24
08/07/23
17/07/22
24/04/22
02/04/22
16/01/22
16/01/22

Meet

Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024
Devon County Age Group Championships 2024

Devon County Age Group Championships 2024
Plymouth Leander Summer L3 Long Course Open 2023
City of Bristol Summer Festival

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022
Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022

City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet

Meet

Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024
Devon County Age Group Championships 2024

Devon County Age Group Championships 2024
Plymouth Leander Summer L3 Long Course Open 2023
City of Bristol Summer Festival

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022

Venue

Millfield

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hengrove
Plymouth
Millfield

Plymouth

Hengrove

Venue

Millfield

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hengrove
Millfield

Hengrove
Plymouth

Plymouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Club Swam Under Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



