Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Marshall - (1443281) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.02	523	F	12/05/24	Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024	Millfield		1
1:05.44	490	F	16/01/24	Devon County Age Group Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
1:06.55	466	Н	16/01/24	Devon County Age Group Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
1:07.87	439	F	08/07/23	Plymouth Leander Summer L3 Long Course Open 2023	Plymouth		3
1:12.01	367	F	17/07/22	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove		3
1:14.59	331	F	16/01/22	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022	Plymouth		1
1:14.96	326	Н	24/04/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Millfield		1
1:15.15	323	Н	16/01/22	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022	Plymouth		1
1:16.71	304	F	02/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.02	523	F	12/05/24	Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024	Millfield		1
1:05.44	490	F	16/01/24	Devon County Age Group Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
1:06.55	466	Н	16/01/24	Devon County Age Group Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
1:07.87	439	F	08/07/23	Plymouth Leander Summer L3 Long Course Open 2023	Plymouth		3
1:12.01	367	F	17/07/22	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove		3
1:14.96	326	Н	24/04/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Millfield		1
1:16.71	304	F	02/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove		1
1:14.59	331	F	16/01/22	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022	Plymouth		1
1:15.15	323	Н	16/01/22	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022	Plymouth		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS